Office of the Attorney General
1024 Capital Center Drive, Suite 200
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601-8204

2) A copy of the customer notice must be filed with this application. Proper
notice must comply with Section 4 of this regulation.

3) Copies of this form and the regulation may be obtained from the
Commission’s Office of Executive Director; or by calling 502 / 564 - 3940.

4) I have read and completed this application, and to the best of my
knowledge all the information contained in this application is true and
correct.

Signed

Title

Date

-8-

Milburn Water District
Exhibit Index

1. Attachment A - Pro Forma Income Statement with Explanations

2. Proposed Tariff

3. Customer Notice & Written Statement Verifying Customer Notice Mailed

4. Depreciation Schedule

5. Consulting Contract documenting rate case expense of $1,700.

6. Summary Billing Analysis*

*Please note that Milburn has included two copies of the 2010 customer billing
records with this application - one copy for the PSC’s main case file and one
copy for the PSC’s Rate Design Branch.

Milburn WD Proforma - Attachment A

Water Sales
Other Water Revenues
Operating Revenues

201 0 Adjustments Ref Adjusted
$56,360 ($2,206) A $54,154
$2,302 ($1,882) B $420

$58,662 ($4,088) $54,574
-- -
Purchased Water
Fuel for PP - Electric

Contract Services
Water Testing
Transportation Expense
Insurance Expense
Miscellaneous Expenses
~- Tot. Operating ,Expenses ~.

Depreciation Expense
Amortization Expense

- Taxes Other Than Income

Materials/Su p plies

Total Operating Expenses

pGiiiGK
I I I I

I

$1 9,102 ($1,118) C $17,984
$1,458 $629 D $2,087
$7,541 ($2,067) E $5,474

$20,734 $700 F $2 1,434
$420 0 $420
$540 - 0 $540

$1,528 0 $1,528
$1,369 0 - $1,369

$52,758 ($1,922) $50,836
$8,647 0 $8,647

0 $567 G $1,256

.I- $1,612 ($1,525) $87
$63,017 ($2,191) $60,826

$689

Revenue Requirement Calculation:
$ 60,826 - Proforma Operating Expenses
$ .88 - Divide by 88% Operating Ratio
$69,121 - Revenue Requirement
[$54,574) - Less Normalized Operating Revenues
$ 14,547 - Justified Increase (26.66% increase over normalized revenues)
$10,915 - Requested Increase of 20%

Reference Notes:

A. Normalized Revenues from water sales of $52,369.59 as determined by the billing
analysis, and forfeited discounts of $1,784.56. It should be noted that the 2010
revenues included $1,525 of school tax collections remitted to taxing authorities, and
this amount has also been excluded from expenses in Note F below.